
February 26, 2026 

Mar 
 
 
 
Apr 
 
 
May 

4-10 
11 
18 
18-24 
3-10 
23-24 
29 
1,4-8 
6 
8 
11-13 
 

3rd 9 Weeks Testing 
Teacher Work Day (No School) 
Report Cards 
Standardized Testing 
Easter Break (No School) 
Spring Play 
Parent/Teacher Conference Day (No School) 
Spring Book Fair 
Academic/Fine Arts Awards 
Spring Sports Awards 
Senior Final Exams 
 

**Please notify Mrs. Roeder by email, 
(mroeder@fcseagles.org), by Fri. 3/6 

 if you need childcare. 

2025 CDC Tax Information 
 

Your childcare tax information for 
2025 is available on your FACTS fam-

ily portal.  Please contact  
Jennifer Greene at  

(843) 662-0454, ext. 4312  
if  you have any questions.  

GOLF - Golf BTSB - BTeam Softball      B-SOC– Boys Soccer 
JVB - JV Baseball           JVSB - JV Softball               G-SOC - Girls Soccer 
VB - Varsity Baseball      VSB - Varsity Softball      

Mar 3 
 
 
 
 
 
5 

GOLF 
BTSB 
BTSB 
VSB 
G-SOC 
B-SOC 
JVB 
VB 
BTSB 
JVSB 
GSOC 
BSOC 

King’s Academy 
Ben Lippen DBL-H 
Ben Lippen DBL-H 
Cardinal Newman 
Emmanuel Christian 
Northside Christian 
Clarendon Hall 
Clarendon Hall 
King’s Academy 
King’s Academy 
Wilson High School 
King’s Academy 
 
 
 

3:30 
4:00 
6:00 
6:00 
4:30 
6:00 
4:00 
7:00 
4:00 
6:00 
5:30 
4:00 
 

(A) 
(A) 
(A) 
(H) 
(A) 
(H) 
(H) 
(H) 
(H) 
(H) 
(H) 
(H) 
 


