



THURSDAY REPORT

February 26, 2026

2025 CDC Tax Information

Your childcare tax information for 2025 is available on your FACTS family portal. Please contact Jennifer Greene at (843) 662-0454, ext. 4312 if you have any questions.



NO

March 11

For a Teacher Work Day

****Please notify Mrs. Roeder by email, (mroeder@fcseagles.org), by Fri. 3/6 if you need childcare.**



MORNING ARRIVAL

Drop off students at CAR LINE LOCATIONS



CALENDAR

Mar	4-10	3rd 9 Weeks Testing
	11	Teacher Work Day (No School)
	18	Report Cards
	18-24	Standardized Testing
Apr	3-10	Easter Break (No School)
	23-24	Spring Play
	29	Parent/Teacher Conference Day (No School)
May	1,4-8	Spring Book Fair
	6	Academic/Fine Arts Awards
	8	Spring Sports Awards
	11-13	Senior Final Exams

Mar 3	GOLF	King's Academy	3:30	(A)
	BTSB	Ben Lippen DBL-H	4:00	(A)
	BTSB	Ben Lippen DBL-H	6:00	(A)
	VSF	Cardinal Newman	6:00	(H)
	G-SOC	Emmanuel Christian	4:30	(A)
	B-SOC	Northside Christian	6:00	(H)
5	JVB	Clarendon Hall	4:00	(H)
	VB	Clarendon Hall	7:00	(H)
	BTSB	King's Academy	4:00	(H)
	JVSB	King's Academy	6:00	(H)
	GSOC	Wilson High School	5:30	(H)
	BSOC	King's Academy	4:00	(H)

GOLF - Golf BTSB - BTeam Softball B-SOC - Boys Soccer
 JVB - JV Baseball JVSB - JV Softball G-SOC - Girls Soccer
 VB - Varsity Baseball VSB - Varsity Softball

Connecting Faith and Learning